Stage 3 Final Results
Banbridge - Banbridge

Organisation: i i . .
BGN Sports Management Country: IRL Class: na Issued:07/05/2018, 14:04
Winner's Time: 2h45'38" Deadline: 3h18'45" (20%) Starters: 104 Finishers: 82

Stage Distance: Total Distance: Stage Speed: Cumulative Speed:

115.40 kms (71.76 Miles)
Did Not Start: 2

452.50 kms(281.39 miles)
Did Not Finish: 22

41.80 kph(26.00 mph)

40.57 kph(25.23 mph)

Victus
General Classification

85: Evans, Joe

JMW Farms
Points Competition

120: Auld, Scott

PowerHouse Sport
Mountains Competition

117: Levasseur, Jordan

e
Elegant Homes

Young Rider Overall

85: Evans, Joe

St Piran VC Toucy VC Toucy St Piran
Stage Result
Place No UCIID Nat Name Team Time Deficit
1 112 10007733813 ITA Cigala, Matteo Team Viner Caremark Pactimo 2"45Mm38°
2 26 10015839979 IRL Heaney, Marc Carn Wheelers Derry 2"45Mm38°
3 121 10009965823 EST Kiskonen, Siim VC Toucy 2"45Mm38°
4 120 10014893726 GBR Auld, Scott VC Toucy 2"45Mm38°
5 104 10017025096 IRL Corkery, Dillon Team Gerard-DHL 2"45Mm38°
6 53 10017341863 IRL McCann, Conor Newry Wheelers 2"45"38°
7 84 10017900120 GBR Alderman, Jake St Piran 2"45Mm38°
8 76 10006474227 GBR Holohan, Liam Rhino Velo Race Team 2"45Mm38°
9 97 10009320872 IRL Ryan, Simon Strata3-VeloRevolution 2"45Mm38°
10 43 10015410351 IRL Maes, Richard Killarney Cycling Club 2"45Mm38°
11 44 10016791185 IRL Kissane, Conor Killarney Cycling Club 2"45Mm38°
12 113 10015241613 IRL Hennebry, Conor Team Viner Caremark Pactimo 2"45Mm38°
13 85 10009792637 GBR Evans, Joe St Piran 2"45Mm38°
14 106 10017304275 IRL Sutcliffe, Cian Team Gerard-DHL 2"45Mm38°
15 118 10014218968 FRA Canales, Wilfried VC Toucy 2"45Mm38°
16 79 10018770692 GBR Hayward, Oliver Rhino Velo Race Team 2"45M38°
17 72 10010086667 IRL Watson, Lindsay Powerhouse Sport 2"45Mm38°
18 96 10013942318 IRL Murray, Stephen Strata3-VeloRevolution 2"45Mm38°
19 88 10013645759 GBR Maxwell, Oliver St Piran 2"45Mm38°
20 8 10017518584 IRL McKinney, Kevin Banbridge CC 2"45"46° @g°
21 93 10052627534 IRL Longmore, Craig St Tiernans Cycling Club 2"45"46° @ st
22 16 10052628847 IRL Sheahan, Colm Blarney CC 2"45"46° s/t
23 77 10018300345 GBR Garthwaite, Matthew Rhino Velo Race Team 2"45M49° @q1°
24 25 10017285481 IRL Taylor, Jonathan Carn Wheelers Derry 2"45M49° @ sit
25 117 10007776451 FRA Levasseur, Jordan VC Toucy 2"45"49° s/t
26 1 10013561287 FRA Le Corre, Antoine UCD Cycling Club 2"45"49° s/t
27 31 10015200587 IRL Delaney, Cian Cycling Leinster 2"45M49° st
28 119 10014860178 IRL Gray, Jake VC Toucy 2"45M49° @ sit
29 70 10017275175 GBR Shearer, Donal Phoenix CC 2"45™55° @478
30 124 10003613636 IRL Doyle, Anthony Team Zippy Racing 2"45M55° @ sit
31 52 10014425395 IRL Woods, Des Newry Wheelers 2"45M55° s/t
32 95 10013001923 IRL Davenport, James Strata3-VeloRevolution 2"45M55° @ sit
33 99 10004620719 IRL Armstrong, Adam Team Caldwell Cycles 2"45M55° @ sit
34 114 10017516362 IRL McLaughlin, Ronan Team Viner Caremark Pactimo 2"45M55° st
35 92 10017082488 IRL Regan, Kieran St Tiernans Cycling Club 2"45M55° s/t
36 78 10017933159 GBR Vickers, Kirk Rhino Velo Race Team 2"45M55° @ sit
37 86 10019447571 GBR Harper, William St Piran 2"45M55° @ sit
38 61 10017079357 IRL Cullen, Raymond Panduit Carrick Wheelers CC 2"45M55° @ sit
39 24 10017537075 IRL Morton, John Carn Wheelers Derry 2"45M55° @ sit
40 115 10015837353 IRL Kearney, Aaron Team Viner Caremark Pactimo 2"45M55° @ sit
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41 60
42 51
43 62
4 37
45 58
46 128
47 87
48 21
49 14
50 103
51 5
52 130
53 36
54 102
55 54
56 30
57 7
58 127
59 100
60 108
61 55
62 98
63 28
64 68
65 109
66 29
67 34
68 32
69 116
70 105
71 13
72 129
73 4
74 107
75 91
76 46
77 3
78 81
79 7
80 22
81 47
82 18

10016877677
10016027111
10015106116
10017427345
10012032630
10009883371
10018454131
10004528971
10015909903
10014426005
10017513736
10017009538
10010087475
10016706919
10017461091
10052635315
10011040604
10016076621
10009314307
10016857065
10015820377
10012486308
10008712196
10015910004
10039861829
10013434379
10017337924
10017243651
10015104803
10017525355
10009314206
10014514517
10017415524
10013572304
10016645281
10008915290
10016283351
10015552922
10017535863
10013500764
10015107429
10017317413

IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
GBR
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
GBR
IRL
IRL
IRL
ESP
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL

Burns, Timmy
McDunphy, Conn
Flavin, Marcus
McBride, Aaron
Henry, Stuart
Moore, Calvin
Jeffers, Cameron
Kelly, Simon
O'Connell, Eoin
McClure, Mark
McKee, Gareth
Douglas, Brandon
Potts, Marc

Fyffe, Angus

O Neill, Gareth
Smith, Shane
Buller, John
Donaldson, Gary
Moore, Darnell
Caldwell, Jack
Joughin, Ben
Fitzgerald, Michael
Dowling, Mark
Wright, Jody
Ballester Llobera, Toni
Reilly, Christopher
McCarter, Darragh
Whelan, Cillian
Rea, Craig

Moore, Sean
Montgomery, David
Mcintyre, Sean

McLaughlin, Mitchell

Dwyer, Cian
Harmanen, Niko
O'Regan, Timothy
Coyle, David
Ahern, Eoin
Morris, Niall
Hassett, Jarlath
Killeen, Ronan
McCarthy, Michael

North Down CC

Lucan County Dublin
Panduit Carrick Wheelers CC
Donegal Bay CC

North Down CC

Team Tyrone

St Piran

Burren CC

Blarney CC

Team Caldwell Cycles
Banbridge CC
Dromara CC

Donegal Bay CC
Team Caldwell Cycles
Newry Wheelers
Cycling Leinster
Banbridge CC

Team Tyrone

Team Caldwell Cycles
Team Gerard-DHL
Newry Wheelers
Strata3-VeloRevolution
Cycling Leinster
Phoenix CC

Team Sportactive Racing
Cycling Leinster
Donegal Bay CC
Cycling Leinster

Team Viner Caremark Pactimo
Team Gerard-DHL
Bicycle Design Centre
Team Tyrone
Inishowen Donegal
Team Gerard-DHL

St Tiernans Cycling Club
Killarney Cycling Club
UCD Cycling Club
Scott-Orwell Wheelers
Phoenix CC

Burren CC

Lucan County Dublin
Blarney CC
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6"42°
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3M"11M41°
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@ gt

@ sit
@78
@og®

@ gt

@ sit
@g3gs

@ sit
@y7°
@yg°

@ sit
@1mo0®
@1mo4s
@ gt

@ gt

@ sit

@ sit
@qmqgs
@qmqg°
@moos
@mog*
@ gt

@ gt

@ gt
@qm3gs
@m3g®
@mgqs
@ gt

@ m5gs
@omoqs
@4m36°
@5myg°
@14™10°
@14M15°
@14M238
@o4M53°
@ sit
@26M03°
@ sit

@ sit

@ sit

@ gt

Did Not Finish: 6-Aiken.R, 9-Christie.M, 11-Grennell.A, 15-Kennedy.P, 17-Crowley.M, 19-Shannon.M,
20-Talty.B, 33-McCarter.C, 38-Downey.E, 42-Treacy.M, 56-McKinley.M, 57-Nulty.d, 63-Purcell.C, 64-
Kearns.D, 65-Swinand.G, 74-Masters.L, 75-Keogh.C, 89-Quinn.J, 94-Lavery.P, 101-McAuley.C, 125-
Murphy.C, 126-Brody.D
Did Not Start: 12-Sherlock.R, 45-Brosnan.J

Intermediate Sprints/KOM Primes

KOM Cat 3: #1

PL No. Name Tm Pts Sec
1 117 Levasseur, Jordan 10pts
2 95 Davenport, James 7pts
3 72 Watson, Lindsay 5pts

KOM Cat 3: #2

PL No. Name Tm Pts Sec
1 117 Levasseur, Jordan 10pts
2 87  Jeffers, Cameron 7pts
3 3 Delaney, Cian 5pts
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Team Stage Placing

KOM Cat 3: #3

PL No. Name Tm Pis Sec
1 117 Levasseur, Jordan 10pts
2 3 Delaney, Cian 7pts
3 5 McKee, Gareth 5pts

KOM Cat 3: #4

PL No. Name Tm Pis Sec
1 117 Levasseur, Jordan 10pts
2 72 Watson, Lindsay 7pts
3 31 Delaney, Cian 5pts

KOM Cat 3: #5

PL No. Name Tm Pis Sec
1 14 O'Connell, Eoin 10pts
2 117 Levasseur, Jordan 7pts
3 86  Harper, William 5pts

KOM Cat 3: #6

PL No. Name Tm Pts Sec
1 117 Levasseur, Jordan 10pts
2 6 Aiken, Roger 7pts
3 1 Le Corre, Antoine 5pts

©CONOTRWN=Z

T G QT QT G G G 'Y
NooaksWN=O

Team

VC Toucy

St Piran

Rhino Velo Race Team

Team Viner Caremark Pactimo

Strata3-VeloRevolution
Carn Wheelers Derry
Newry Wheelers

Team Gerard-DHL
Banbridge CC

Team Caldwell Cycles
Cycling Leinster
Donegal Bay CC
Team Tyrone

St Tiernans Cycling Club
Killarney Cycling Club
Blarney CC

Phoenix CC
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General Classification

#
85
120
113
118
88
119
86
95
7
51
112
96
1
117
55
116
72
114

115

109
105
52
36

31
25
93
124
128
127
102
98
16
60
34
99
61
62
37
58
97
103
54
13
24

uclib

10009792637
10014893726
10015241613
10014218968
10013645759
10014860178
10019447571
10013001923
10011040604
10016027111
10007733813
10013942318
10013561287
10007776451
10015820377
10015104803
10010086667
10017516362
10018770692
10006474227
10017341863
10017900120
10009965823
10017518584
10009314307
10017025096
10018454131
10017304275
10008712196
10015909903
10018300345
10017275175
10016791185
10015837353
10015910004
10015839979
10015410351
10039861829
10017525355
10014425395
10010087475
10017513736
10015200587
10017285481
10052627534
10003613636
10009883371
10016076621
10016706919
10012486308
10052628847
10016877677
10017337924
10004620719
10017079357
10015106116
10017427345
10012032630
10009320872
10014426005
10017461091
10009314206
10017537075

NATName

GBR Evans, Joe

GBR Auld, Scott

IRL  Hennebry, Conor
FRA Canales, Wilfried
GBR Maxwell, Oliver
IRL Gray, Jake

GBR Harper, William
IRL Davenport, James
IRL Buller, John

IRL  McDunphy, Conn
ITA Cigala, Matteo
IRL Murray, Stephen
FRA Le Corre, Antoine
FRA Levasseur, Jordan
GBR Joughin, Ben

IRL Rea, Craig

IRL Watson, Lindsay
IRL  McLaughlin, Ronan
GBR Hayward, Oliver
GBR Holohan, Liam

IRL McCann, Conor
GBR Alderman, Jake
EST Kiskonen, Siim
IRL  McKinney, Kevin
IRL Moore, Darnell
IRL Corkery, Dillon
GBR Jeffers, Cameron
IRL Sutcliffe, Cian
IRL Dowling, Mark
IRL O'Connell, Eoin
GBR Garthwaite, Matthew
GBR Shearer, Donal
IRL Kissane, Conor
IRL Kearney, Aaron
IRL  Wright, Jody

IRL Heaney, Marc

IRL Maes, Richard
ESP Ballester Llobera, T
IRL Moore, Sean

IRL Woods, Des

IRL Potts, Marc

IRL McKee, Gareth
IRL Delaney, Cian

IRL Taylor, Jonathan
IRL Longmore, Craig
IRL Doyle, Anthony
IRL Moore, Calvin

IRL Donaldson, Gary
IRL Fyffe, Angus

IRL Fitzgerald, Michael
IRL Sheahan, Colm
IRL Burns, Timmy

IRL McCarter, Darragh
IRL Armstrong, Adam
IRL Cullen, Raymond
IRL Flavin, Marcus
IRL McBride, Aaron
IRL Henry, Stuart

IRL Ryan, Simon

IRL McClure, Mark
IRL O Neill, Gareth
IRL  Montgomery, David
IRL Morton, John

Team

St Piran

VC Toucy

Team Viner Caremark Pactimo
VC Toucy

St Piran

VC Toucy

St Piran
Strata3-VeloRevolution
Banbridge CC

Lucan County Dublin

Team Viner Caremark Pactimo
Strata3-VeloRevolution

UCD Cycling Club

VC Toucy

Newry Wheelers

Team Viner Caremark Pactimo
Powerhouse Sport

Team Viner Caremark Pactimo
Rhino Velo Race Team

Rhino Velo Race Team
Newry Wheelers

St Piran

VC Toucy

Banbridge CC

Team Caldwell Cycles

Team Gerard-DHL

St Piran

Team Gerard-DHL

Cycling Leinster

Blarney CC

Rhino Velo Race Team
Phoenix CC

Killarney Cycling Club

Team Viner Caremark Pactimo
Phoenix CC

Carn Wheelers Derry
Killarney Cycling Club

Team Sportactive Racing
Team Gerard-DHL

Newry Wheelers

Donegal Bay CC

Banbridge CC

Cycling Leinster

Carn Wheelers Derry

St Tiernans Cycling Club
Team Zippy Racing

Team Tyrone

Team Tyrone

Team Caldwell Cycles
Strata3-VeloRevolution
Blarney CC

North Down CC

Donegal Bay CC

Team Caldwell Cycles
Panduit Carrick Wheelers CC
Panduit Carrick Wheelers CC
Donegal Bay CC

North Down CC
Strata3-VeloRevolution
Team Caldwell Cycles

Newry Wheelers

Bicycle Design Centre

Carn Wheelers Derry

Time
11"10™06°
11"10™58°
11"10™58°
11"11™16°
11"11™26°
11"13™01°
11"13™55°
11"14™59°
11"15™15°
11"15™59°
11"16M09°
11"17m23°
11" 7m32°
11"20™31°
11"21™16°
11"22m17°
11"23M47°
11123528
11"24™33°
11"24™55°
11"26™26°
11"26M26°
11"26™47°
11"27m35°
11"27M52°
11"27™55°
11"28™11°
11"28™54°
11"31M31°
11"31™49°
11"33™40°
11"33M46°
11"34™19°
11"35™15°
11"35m27°
11"35™29°
11"36™11°
11"36™16°
11"37M03°
11"39™16°
11"39m27°
11"39M39°
11"42m21°
11"42™44°
11"42m55°
11"42M58%
11"43M23°
11"43™26°
11"44™28°
11"45™36°
11"47m25°
11"48M52°
11"48M58°
11"49™01°
11"49™01°
11"49™11°
11"49™13°
11"49™13°
11"49™14°
11"49™14°
11"51™50°
11"52M26°
11"54™43°

Deficit

@gps
@sit
@1m10°
@mops
@om55s
@3myg°
@ym53s
@5mpg°
@gm53s
@gm03°
@7mq7¢
@7MmogS
@1om25°
@11M10°
@12m118
@13M41¢
@13M46°
@14m27°
@14M49°
@16M20°
@sit
@16M41°
@417M2g°
@17M46°
@17M49°
@18M05°
@18M48°
@o1Mo5s
@1My3s
@3M34S
@23M40°
@o4m138
@25Mp°
@o5MoqS
@o5Mogs
@26M05°
@26™10°
@ogM57°
@29™10°
@ogMoqS
@o9M33°
@3oMq5°
@3oM3g°
@30Myg®
@3oM508
@33my7°
@33M20°
@34Mo0s
@35Mm30°
@37M19°
@38M46°
@3g8M52°
@38M55°
@sit
@39Mp5°
@39Mp7°
@sit
@39™Mpg*
@sit
@41M448
@40M20°
@g4m37°
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64" 29 10013434379 IRL Reilly, Christopher Cycling Leinster 11"54M48°  @44™42°
65" 78 10017933159 GBR Vickers, Kirk Rhino Velo Race Team 11"59M24°  @49™1g°
66" 129 10014514517 IRL Mclntyre, Sean Team Tyrone 12"01M09°  ©51M03°
67"* 130 10017009538 IRL Douglas, Brandon Dromara CC 12"06™34°  @56M28°
68" 92 10017082488 IRL Regan, Kieran St Tiernans Cycling Club 12"06™59°  ©56M53°
697 32 10017243651 IRL Whelan, Cillian Cycling Leinster 12"08M30°  @58M24°
70 21 10004528971 IRL Kelly, Simon Burren CC 12"09™10°  @59™04°
717 108 10016857065 IRL Caldwell, Jack Team Gerard-DHL 12"0M00°  @59M54°
72,.. 22 10013500764 IRL Hassett, Jarlath Burren CC 12"12M00°  ©1'017s4°
73%" 30 10052635315 IRL Smith, Shane Cycling Leinster 12"12m26°  @qroamape
74,, 71 10017535863 IRL Morris, Niall Phoenix CC 12M"14M38°  @ynggm3oe
75 91 10016645281 IRL Harmanen, Niko St Tiernans Cycling Club 12"15m58°  @qrosmsoe
76™* 41 10017415524 IRL McLaughlin, Mitchell Inishowen Donegal 12"16™3°  ©1homo7
77%% 107 10013572304 IRL Dwyer, Cian Team Gerard-DHL 12"21™07°  @1"1mo1e
78" 46 10008915290 IRL O'Regan, Timothy Killarney Cycling Club 12"25™6°  @1M5mi00
79" 18 10017317413 IRL McCarthy, Michael Blarney CC 12"25M48°  @qry5maoe
80" 47 10015107429 IRL Killeen, Ronan Lucan County Dublin 12"25M48° @sit
817 3 10016283351 IRL Coyle, David UCD Cycling Club 12"30™18°  @ihoomizt
82" 81 10015552922 IRL Ahern, Eoin Scott-Orwell Wheelers 12"58M27°  @qnygmaqe
Points Competition Mountains Competition
PL No. Name ™ Pts PL No. Name ™ Pts
1 120 Auld, Scott 33 1 117 Levasseur, Jordan 102
2 112 Cigala, Matteo 29 2 72 Watson, Lindsay 77
3 113 Hennebry, Conor 24 3 95 Davenport, James 65
4 76 Holohan, Liam 22 4 120 Auld, Scott 40
5 85 Evans, Joe 21 5 87 Jeffers, Cameron 34
6 51 McDunphy, Conn 15 6 28 Dowling, Mark 31
7 114 McLaughlin, Ronan 15 7 85 Evans, Joe 30
8 53 McCann, Conor 15 8 114 McLaughlin, Ronan 28
9 118 Canales, Wilfried 14 9 70 Shearer, Donal 22
10 88 Maxwell, Oliver 14 10 1 Le Corre, Antoine 18
11 26 Heaney, Marc 14 11 31 Delaney, Cian 17
12 86 Harper, William 13 12 51 McDunphy, Conn 15
13 84 Alderman, Jake 13 13 14 O'Connell, Eoin 10
14 121 Kiskonen, Siim 13 14 88 Maxwell, Oliver 8
15 72 Watson, Lindsay 12 15 112 Cigala, Matteo 8
16 79 Hayward, Oliver 12 16 68 Wright, Jody 8
17 43 Maes, Richard 12 17 113 Hennebry, Conor 6
18 104 Corkery, Dillon 11 18 7 Buller, John 6
19 119 Gray, Jake 10 19 86 Harper, William 5
20 28 Dowling, Mark 8 20 5 McKee, Gareth 5
21 7 Buller, John 7
22 97 Ryan, Simon 7
23 95 Davenport, James 5
24 44 Kissane, Conor 5
25 100 Moore, Darnell 3
26 106 Sutcliffe, Cian 2
27 109 Ballester Llobera, Toni 2
28 1 Le Corre, Antoine 1
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Young Rider Overall Team General Classification

Pl # Name Team Time Pl Team Time
1 85 Evans, Joe 11"10m06° 1 St Piran 33"34™17°
2 120 Auld, Scott @5o° 2 VC Toucy @47°
3 118 Canales, Wilfried @1m0° 3 Team Viner Caremark Pactimo @7m03°
4 88 Maxwell, Oliver @1mo0° 4 Strata3-VeloRevolution @16™06°
5 119 Gray, Jake @om55S 5 Banbridge CC @36M50°
6 7 Buller, John @5Mog® 6 Rhino Velo Race Team @48M57°
7 51 McDunphy, Conn @5m53s 7 Newry Wheelers @50m19°
8 1 Le Corre, Antoine @7Mm26° 8 Team Gerard-DHL @58M36°
9 117 Levasseur, Jordan @10m25° 9 Team Caldwell Cycles @1"20™03°
10 79 Hayward, Oliver @14m27° 10 Carn Wheelers Derry @1hogmoge
11 53 McCann, Conor @16M20° 11 Cycling Leinster @4h33™M12°
12 84 Alderman, Jake @16M20° 12  Killarney Cycling Club @1"38M41°
13 121 Kiskonen, Siim ®16M41° 13 Donegal Bay CC @1h43m21°
14 100 Moore, Darnell @17M46° 14 Phoenix CC @1"49M34°
15 104 Corkery, Dillon @47M49° 15 Team Tyrone @4M53m41°
16 87 Jeffers, Cameron @18M05° 16 Blarney CC @2"01M00°
17 106 Sutcliffe, Cian @18M48° 17 St Tiernans Cycling Club @2"o5My 8
18 70 Shearer, Donal @23M40°

19 44 Kissane, Conor @24M13°

20 115 Kearney, Aaron @25Mm09°

21 26 Heaney, Marc @o5Mm3s

22 105 Moore, Sean @26M57°

23 128 Moore, Calvin @33Mm17°

24 127 Donaldson, Gary @33M20°

25 102 Fyffe, Angus @34M22°

26 37 McBride, Aaron @39™07°

27 54 O Neill, Gareth @41M44°

28 13 Montgomery, David @42M20°

29 130 Douglas, Brandon @56Mm28°

30 32 Whelan, Cillian @58M24°

31 108 Caldwell, Jack @59M54°

32 41 McLaughlin, Mitchell @1"06™07°

33 107 Dwyer, Cian @1"11m01°




